SECOVMP

Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.15.8703

ROLINE LWL-Kabel 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, tlirkis, 3m
ROLINE Cable FO 50/125um, LC/LC, OM3, turquoise, 3m

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125um, LC/LC, OM3, turquoise, 3 m
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Specification: "
1. Connector Type : LC Multimode 21.15.8700 MU.ltiMOdC, LC-LC,50/125 um |0.5M C
2. Cable Type : ; _
2—1 Zipcord Cable, 2.0mm, 50/125um Multimode.(OM3 Corning Fiber) 21.15.8701 Mul‘qMOde’ LC LC’50/125 um | 1M
2—2 Calbe Jacket : Aqua Color, PVC Material. 21.15.8702 MUIthOde, LC'LC,SO/125 um | 2M
i gﬁg‘mek M;;L“;” 21.15.8703 | MultiMode, LC-LC,50/125 um | 3M
5. Length : xM(FT) 21.15.8705 | MultiMode, LC-LC,50/125 um | 5M
21.15.8708 | MultiMode, LC-LC,50/125 um |10M —
Performance:
a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB prp—
b. Fiber Extention: —0.05um < H < +0.05um Solimaice | DRAWING ]07.JAN.2011 | Abby
c. $1.25mm Ferrule End—face Radius:7 < R < 25mm OF DIMENSIONS| ~ 1 07.JAN.2011| MAER i
d. Apex Offset: < 50um ;:;;X i&ggs ROtI'OﬂIC CO.,LTd.
e. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max xx  zo1 |APPROVAL|07.JAN.2011 | YTY
f. OsgerotmgTTemperfturej;gp“t to ggﬂo“ DATE NAME  |ITEM NO.: 2115XXXX 4k
g. >torage lemperature - — o + SCALE ‘ 1/1 (A4)‘ UNIT ‘ mm  |DES.: LC to LC Duplex patch cord
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